
ETEA - CBT Test Result for various positions (EPI PROGRAM IN DIFFERENT UNIT) in 
District Health Officer DHO Lower Chitral

ROLL 

NO.
NAME FATHER NAME zone DOMICILE POST APPLIED

MARKS 

/ 100

06036 SHMAS UD DIN HAIDAR KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 90

07647 HAMZA ALI SAMI ULLAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 90

07656 BASIT AHMAD
NOOR MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 85

07532 ZAHEER ULLAH GHAZI MUHAMMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 83

07558 AKBAR ALI GUL SHARAF Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 82

07121 MUHAMMAD YOUNIS ABDUL HALEEM Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 80

07608 FAYAZ UD DIN AYAZ KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 80

06040 ALAM ZAIB
ABDUL JAHAN 

KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 79

07029 LAILA PARVEEN GUL AZAM BAIG Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 79

07090 KASHIF UDIN BULBUL SHARIF Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 78

07061 ASRIA NOOR AHMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 73

07511
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 

ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 73

06044 RAFIQ UR RAHMAN ZERBALI Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 72

07094 ASIF ULLAH MUMTAZ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 72

07568 WAJIH UDDIN JAMAL UDDIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 72

07625 ABID UR RAHMAN
MAHBOOB ALI 

SHAH
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 72

07561 IRSHAD ALI ABIR KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 71

07632 WAJID UR REHMAN GULL REHMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 71

07634 TUFAIL ZIA ZIA UDDIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 71

07116 EJAZ UR REHMAN ABDUR REHMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 69

07151 ANWAR UL HAQ ABDUL HAQ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 69

07144 ASIF UR RAHMAN
KHALIL UR 

RAHMAN
Zone 3 UPPER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 68

07616 SHER NAYAB GUL NAYAB Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 67

06018 ZEENAT PARVEEN NAIK MUHAMMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 66

07034 SAMRINA FARHAT
SHAKOOR 

MUHAMMAD KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 66

07077 SHUJAURREHMAN SALAH UDDIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 66
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07564
SHAHZAIB UR 

REHMAN
ASSAD UR REHMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 66

07573 HAFIZ ULLAH AZIZ ULLAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 66

07658 ABDULLAH FAZAL KHALIQ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 66

07123 YASIR ZAMAN MUHMMAD ZAMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 65

07612 KALEEM ULLAH NASIR ULLAH KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 65

07012 SHABNAM JABEEN SHER MUHAMMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 64

07528 ASGHAR ALI KHAN AZGHAR KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 64

07567 FAHIM AKBAR
MIR MUHAMMAD 

SHAH
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 64

07586 SUHAIL AZIZ SHER AZIZ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 64

07053 LAILA SHAHAB SULTAN HUSSAIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 63

07505 SHER NAVEED SHER HAKEEM Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 63

07529 IRFAN ULLAH IHSAN ULLAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 63

07620 SHER WAHID FAZAL HANAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 63

07648 DANIAL AYUB RAHMAT AYUB Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 63

07655 WAJAHAT ALI SHAH
RAHAMT KARIM 

SHAH
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 63

07063 SUMBAL NORIN MUTABAR KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 62

07100 IKRAM ULLAH FAIZOOL RAHMAT Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 62

06029 BAHADER KHAN ALI KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 61

07102
MUHAMMAD WASIM 

SABIR

MUHAMMAD SABIR 

KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 61

07159 SHAHID ALI KHAN MUKARAM KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 61

07552 UZAIR ULLAH SALAH UD DIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 61

06039 IBADURRAHMAN SAEEDUR RAHMAN Zone 3 SWAT PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 60

07043 SHAH RIMA JALIL Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 60

07101 MUHSIN ALI SHAH AHMAD WALI SHAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 60

07142 FIDA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 60

07533 IMRAN ULLAH ASAD KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 60
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07066 SYED SHAHAB UDDIN
MUHAMMAD WALI 

SHAH
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 59

07135 SHAHZAD UR REHMAN HABIB UR REHMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 59

07153
HUSSAIN AHMAD 

KHAN
RAHMAT KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 59

07633 ZUHAIB ALAM ISLAM NABI KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 59

06011 ZAIBUN NISA ABDUL GHAFOOR Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 58

06031
SYED MUNAWAR ALI 

SHAH
SYED JAMAT SHAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 58

06032 HANIF RIZA PACHA MIR Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 58

07078 SHUAIB UR RAHMAN
HAFEEZ UR 

RAHMAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 58

07518 ADEELAHMAD
MUHAMMAD ZARIF 

KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 58

07642 GHAYAS AHMAD BULBUL NAWAZ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 58

07559 MUNAWAR HASSAN ATTA ULLAH KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 57

07580 HASSAN IQBAL
REHMAT WALI 

SHAH
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 57

07040 KISHWA ZAHID MUSLIM KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 56

07516 SAIF UL AZAM ABDUL AZAM Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 56

07611 ZEESHAN RAFI
MUHAMMAD RAFI 

UDDIN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 56

07069
MUHAMMAD FAIROOZ 

DDIN
MIRAJ UDDIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 55

07621 ABDUL BASIT SOHAIL FAZAL JAMIL Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 55

07657 HABIB ULLAH
BADSHAH 

MUHAMMAD
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 55

06014 NIDA GULL
GUL MUHAMMAD 

KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 54

07036 RAFIA BIBI BILAWAR KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 54

07502
MUHAMMAD HAYAT 

UDDIN
NAIR UDDIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 54

07547 SHAH FAISAL AHMAD ZANOYAR KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 54

07599 MUHAMMAD AFAQ MUHMMAD IDREES Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 54

07635 AZMAT ULLAH SAEER ULLAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 54

07099 IQRAR UDDIN ANWAR HUMAYUN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 53

07598 MUDASSIR HUSSAIN SHAMSHER KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 53
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07637
MUHAMMAD SALEH 

UD DIN
AZIZ HAIDER KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 53

06056 FARHAN AHMAD GHULAM SARWAR Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 52

07501 SADIQ UR REHAMAN SAMAD KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 52

07549
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 

ALI KHAN
JUMA KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 52

07649 SHAYAN AHMAD MIR AHMAD KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 52

07067 ZIA UR RAHMAN HAMID NAWAZ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 51

07503 TAUSEEF AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ZAHIR 

SHAH
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 51

07514 MIR MUSTAFA KHAN MIR MUSA KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 51

07546 ZABIH ULLAH SAID WAHAB Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 51

07589 WALI UR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD 

YOUNUS
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 51

07631 SHAYAN AHMAD KARIM KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 51

07646 ATTAULLAH RAHIMULLAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 51

06028 SHAGUFTA HAJI HAJI MUHAMMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 50

07073 AZHAR UDDIN HAZRAT JALAL Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 50

07504 FAZAL KARIM GHULAM HAQANI Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 49

07566
SHABIR AHMAD 

USMANI
MUHAMMAD NABI Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 49

07593
MUHAMMAD SHAYAN 

BINE IRSHAD
IRSHAD HUSSAIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 49

07626 JAWAD ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD WALI 

SHAH
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 49

07627 NAVEED AHMAD TAJ MUHAMMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 49

07079 AKHTAR ZIA KHAN ZARIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 48

07557 KHURSHID AHMAD SAID AMIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 48

07640 IMTIAZ ALI SHAH MUTA WALI SHAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 48

07056 SUHANI KIANAT IBRAHIM KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 47

07068 JAMAL UDDIN SHARIF UDDIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 47

07548 SHERAZ AHMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 47

07562
MUHAMMAD ASAD 

ULLAH
ISLAM BAKHSH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 47
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07577
MUHAMMAD SHAH 

ZAIB

MUHAMMAD ZAIB 

KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 46

07623 SAJID AHMAD NADIR AHMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 46

07651 RAHAT AMIN RAHMAT AMIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 46

06004 FARHANA YOUSOF
MUHAMMAD 

YOUSOF
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 45

06027 SHEHLA SHAHAB MUHAMMAD DIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 45

07112 FATAH UD DIN MUKHTAR AHMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 45

07131 ZUBAIR AHMAD HYDER AHMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 45

07530 RAFIQ AHMAD
MUMTAZ AHMAD 

KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 45

07536
MAHFOOZ UR 

RAHMAN
KHAIR UR REHMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 45

07585 RAHEEL AHMAD ATBAR SHAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MP) (BPS-12) 45
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07105 ABDUL SAMI SHER GULAB KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 76

07569 AMIR TAHIR ULLAH AMIR ABDULLAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 74

06009 SAFURA SULTAN MEHMOOD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 72

07052 NAZISH SANA FAIZ U REHMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 70

07542 SAQIB AHMAD JAMEEL AHMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 68

07550 SALMAN ABDULLAH HAZRAT ULLAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 68

06048 AHMAD SHAHAZAD SARDAR AMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 66

07508 MIR HAIDAR KHAN NASIR UD DIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 65

07084
HUSSAIN AHMED 

KHAN

MOHAMMAD 

WAZIR  KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 56

06043 ALI NAZAR ZAR DOOM KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 55

06037 JAMSHID ALI SHAMSU MADAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 54

07127 ATEEQ ULLAH MUMTAZ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 50

06019 SHAHANA GUL AMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 45

07152 FIDA MUHAMMAD PININ KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Radiology (BPS-12) 45
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07134 RAFI UD DIN AMIR UL MULK Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 86

06041 FAZAL RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 85

07125 RAFIUD DIN SIRAJ UD DIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 75

06047
MUHAMMAD KHALID 

ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ZARIF 

KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 74

07592 IRFAN NASIR FAZLE ILLAHI Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 74

07603 WAJAHAT ULLAH SHER BABAR KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 72

07643 RAHIM ULLAH
MUHAMMAD 

SHARIF KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 72

06034 SARWAR ALI ADINA KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 70

07544 MUHAMMAD AITIZAZ
MUHAMMAD NABI 

KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 70

07570 SHAKEEL AHMAD SOHAIL AHMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 70

07638 AHMAD HUSSAIN HABIB JAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 70

07150 FAZAL HADI FATH UL QADIR Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 68

07581 BARKAT ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD ZAHIR 

SHAH
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 67

07086 ZUBAIR AHMAD SAADI AHMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 64

07579 AMIR SUHAIL HAKIM KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 63

07617 FARID ULLAH KHAN ZIA ULLAH KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 62

07644 ANIS UR RAHMAN MASOOD KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 61

07555 SHOUKAT HAYAT MIR NAWAZ KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 60

07560 WASIM AZIZ RAHMAT AZIZ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 60

06049 NIAZ ALI NOOR KHAN Zone 3 UPPER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 58

07104 INAMULLAH
MUHAMMAD 

FAIZULLAH
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 58

07610 MASROOR WALI KHAN NOOR WALI KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 56

07654
AGHA RIZWAN 

AHMAD
FIDA MUHAMMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 55

07653 JUNAID AHMAD
KHURSHEED 

AHMAD
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 54

07510 IQRAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD 

KARIM
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 52

07033 ANSA TEHREEM
MUHAMMAD 

TAIFOOR SAJID
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 51
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07140 SHAIKHULAZHAR SHAIKHULIMAM Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 51

07148 AHMAD KAMAL
MUHAMMAD 

MUSTAFA KAMAL
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 50

07576 SHAHID AHMAD AHMAD KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 49

07085 SAADAT AHMAD JAN MUHAMMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 48

07534 NAVEED UR REHMAN IBAD UR RAHMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 48

06024 SAIRA DAD SAKHI DAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 47

07075
MUHAMMAD ADIL 

KHAN
MIR AJAB KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 47

07136 SALMAN AHMAD
KHOURSHID 

AHMAD
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 47

07582 TARIQ ULLAH HABIB ZAMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 47

07650 MAAZ AHMAD GHAZI MUHAMMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Pharmacy (BPS-12) 47
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07571 SHAFI UR REHMAN ANWAR Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Dental (BPS-12) 84

07119 ALI AHMAD FATAH KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Dental (BPS-12) 83

07609
MAHMOOD UL 

HASSAN
TAJUL BASHAR Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Dental (BPS-12) 83

07049 KAINAT BIBI MUHAMMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Dental (BPS-12) 75

07088 ASAD ALI SHIREEN KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Dental (BPS-12) 68

07591 IKHLAQ AHMAD KHURSHID AHMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Dental (BPS-12) 63

06022 NATASHA FARMAN MURAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Dental (BPS-12) 60

06054 NAJMU DDIN SHER UDDIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Dental (BPS-12) 51

07064 MUHSIN ULLAH BULAN KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Dental (BPS-12) 51

07551 ISHTIAQ MUQADDUS
MUHAMMAD 

MUQADDAS KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Dental (BPS-12) 51

07556 ABBAS ALI AFZAL KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Dental (BPS-12) 49

07590 KAMRAN ALI SHAH
MUSA MUHAMMAD 

ALI SHAH
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Dental (BPS-12) 49

07044 FARYAL FAIROZ
MUHAMMAD 

SHARIF KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL Clinical Technician Dental (BPS-12) 46
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07532 ZAHEER ULLAH GHAZI MUHAMMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 83

07121 MUHAMMAD YOUNIS ABDUL HALEEM Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 80

06040 ALAM ZAIB
ABDUL JAHAN 

KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 79

07090 KASHIF UDIN BULBUL SHARIF Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 78

07511
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 

ULLAH
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 73

06044 RAFIQ UR RAHMAN ZERBALI Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 72

07094 ASIF ULLAH MUMTAZ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 72

07625 ABID UR RAHMAN
MAHBOOB ALI 

SHAH
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 72

07632 WAJID UR REHMAN GULL REHMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 71

07116 EJAZ UR REHMAN ABDUR REHMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 69

06018 ZEENAT PARVEEN NAIK MUHAMMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 66

07034 SAMRINA FARHAT
SHAKOOR 

MUHAMMAD KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 66

07123 YASIR ZAMAN MUHMMAD ZAMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 65

07012 SHABNAM JABEEN SHER MUHAMMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 64

07567 FAHIM AKBAR
MIR MUHAMMAD 

SHAH
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 64

07586 SUHAIL AZIZ SHER AZIZ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 64

07053 LAILA SHAHAB SULTAN HUSSAIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 63

07529 IRFAN ULLAH IHSAN ULLAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 63

07063 SUMBAL NORIN MUTABAR KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 62

07100 IKRAM ULLAH FAIZOOL RAHMAT Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 62

06029 BAHADER KHAN ALI KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 61

07159 SHAHID ALI KHAN MUKARAM KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 61

07135 SHAHZAD UR REHMAN HABIB UR REHMAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 59

07153
HUSSAIN AHMAD 

KHAN
RAHMAT KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 59

06011 ZAIBUN NISA ABDUL GHAFOOR Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 58

06031
SYED MUNAWAR ALI 

SHAH
SYED JAMAT SHAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 58
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ETEA - CBT Test Result for various positions (EPI PROGRAM IN DIFFERENT UNIT) in 
District Health Officer DHO Lower Chitral

ROLL 

NO.
NAME FATHER NAME zone DOMICILE POST APPLIED

MARKS 

/ 100

07078 SHUAIB UR RAHMAN
HAFEEZ UR 

RAHMAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 58

07518 ADEELAHMAD
MUHAMMAD ZARIF 

KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 58

07559 MUNAWAR HASSAN ATTA ULLAH KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 57

07036 RAFIA BIBI BILAWAR KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 54

07502
MUHAMMAD HAYAT 

UDDIN
NAIR UDDIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 54

07598 MUDASSIR HUSSAIN SHAMSHER KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 53

06056 FARHAN AHMAD GHULAM SARWAR Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 52

07549
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 

ALI KHAN
JUMA KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 52

07067 ZIA UR RAHMAN HAMID NAWAZ Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 51

07503 TAUSEEF AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ZAHIR 

SHAH
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 51

07514 MIR MUSTAFA KHAN MIR MUSA KHAN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 51

07589 WALI UR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD 

YOUNUS
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 51

07073 AZHAR UDDIN HAZRAT JALAL Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 50

07627 NAVEED AHMAD TAJ MUHAMMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 49

07557 KHURSHID AHMAD SAID AMIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 48

07548 SHERAZ AHMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 47

07623 SAJID AHMAD NADIR AHMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 46

07651 RAHAT AMIN RAHMAT AMIN Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 46

06004 FARHANA YOUSOF
MUHAMMAD 

YOUSOF
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 45

07071 MUHAY UD DIN MARDANA Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 45

07131 ZUBAIR AHMAD HYDER AHMAD Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 45

07530 RAFIQ AHMAD
MUMTAZ AHMAD 

KHAN
Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 45

07585 RAHEEL AHMAD ATBAR SHAH Zone 3 LOWER CHITRAL PHC Technician (MCH) (BPS-12) 45
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